
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Tue, Nov 7	 vs Purdue Fort Wayne	 8:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Sat, Nov 11	 vs Long Beach State	 9:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Tue, Nov 14	 vs South Dakota	 8:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Fri, Nov 17	 vs South Carolina *	 10:30 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sun, Nov 19	 vs Grand Canyon/San Francisco *	 2:30/5:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sat, Nov 25	 vs Northern Illinois	 8:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Fri, Dec 1	 vs Iowa State	 7:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Dec 6	 at Texas A&M	 8:00 PM	 SECN	 __________
Sat, Dec 9	 vs Louisville	 1:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Dec 16	 vs Northwestern	 4:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Dec 23	 vs Villanova	 3:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Dec 30	 vs Chicago State	 3:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Jan 2	 at UConn	 5:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 6	 at Georgetown	 11:00 AM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Jan 9	 vs Creighton	 8:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Fri, Jan 12	 at Villanova	 7:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Jan 17	 vs Providence	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Jan 20	 at Butler	 3:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Jan 24	 vs Marquette	 8:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sat, Jan 27	 at Creighton	 6:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Jan 30	 vs Seton Hall	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Feb 3	 vs Xavier	 8:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Feb 6	 at St. John’s	 5:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Feb 14	 vs UConn	 8:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Sat, Feb 17	 at Providence	 6:30 PM	 FS1	 __________
Wed, Feb 21	 at Marquette	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Feb 24	 vs Georgetown	 5:00 PM	 CBSSN	 __________
Wed, Feb 28	 at Xavier	 6:00 PM	 FS2	 __________
Sat, Mar 2	 vs Butler	 11:00 AM	 FS1	 __________
Tue, Mar 5	 vs St. John’s	 8:00 PM	 FS1	 __________
Sat, Mar 9	 at Seton Hall	 7:30 PM	 FS1	 __________	
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES CT
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